

## Bid Tab Annual Pavement Repairs FY2019 PN 19-02/5039 PN 19-02

Bid Date: Wednesday, July 25, 2018

_							
Bid Item			Units	Engineers Estimate		Brechan Construction LLC	
1	Area 1, Remove and Replace Existing Asphalt Surface with 3" Single Lift	1950	square yard	\$68.00	\$132,600.00	\$50.00	\$97,500.00
2	Area 2, Remove and Replace Existing Asphalt Surface with 2 Layer of 2'		square yard	\$75.00	\$86,250.00	\$66.50	\$76,475.00
3	Area 1, 1" Additional Base	1950	square yard	\$3.00	\$5,850.00	\$3.00	\$5,850.00
4	Sawcut existing pavement (all areas)	425	linear foot	\$5.00	\$2,125.00	\$3.50	\$1,487.50
5	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
6	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
7	Adjust Manhole to Finish Grade	2	each	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
8	Adjust Valve Box to Finish Grade	1	each	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
	Gr	Grand Total			78,075.00	\$215,812.50	